Driver Statement Grao

24 October, 2022 - 30 October, 2022

Paid to Summary
Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 1,053.35
SG | POSB BANK *****80(09 Total Deductions 0.00

Weekly Total S$1 ,053.35

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 834.20
Food base earnings 477.30
Express base earnings 7.70
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 349.20
Incentives 219.15
Total Earnings 1,053.35
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$1 ,053.35
Incentives
Qualified
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Weekday Quest, 28 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283544
45.00 0.00 45.00

You've earned S$45.00for collecting 25 gems.

Zone Boost, 28 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284396 415 0.00 415
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Weekday Quest, 24 Oct - 27 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1283507

You've earned S$170.00for collecting 96 gems.

Unqualified

Description

Zone Boost, 29 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284397
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekend Quest, 29 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283561
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 12 gems (min requirement:
25 gems);

Zone Boost, 27 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284381
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 26 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284380
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 60 gems (min requirement:
80 gems);

Zone Boost, 25 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284379
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 24 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283565
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

170.00

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

170.00

$8219.15

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Weekend Quest, 23 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279610

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

0.00
» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20
gems);
Zone Boost, 23 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279684
You're not eligible for an incentive because: 0.00
e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);
Sentosa &amp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 17-Oct to 23-
Oct - Incentive ID 1204184
You're not eligible for an incentive because: 0.00
¢ you completed only O trips (min requirement: 1
trips);
Cashouts
Date / Time Description Cash Wallet
29 October,
8-47PM Cashout request approved -20.00
29 October,
8:47AM Cashout request approved -400.00
29 October,
427AM Cashout request approved 20.00
27 October,
827PM Cashout request approved 20.00
26 October,
10:28PM Cashout request approved -20.00
25 October,
5:49PM Cashout request approved -80.00
24 QOctober,
10:55PM Cashout request approved 250.00

Page 30f9

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$$0.00

Subtotal

-20.00

-400.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-80.00

-250.00



Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Saturday, 29 October

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Friday, 28 October

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Details

A-44SISAUWWJIOA
and 2

A-44SFMBLWWGIW
and 2

A-44S7U6DG2JMO
and 2

A-44S56S52WWEJS

A-44S3N8LGWJIMO
A-44SAXCAWWIAA

Details

A-44PMDIJWWEF5J

A-44PH432GWJGQ
A-44PISNSWWF4U

A-44PFFQJWWGJ8
A-44PFGOCWWHEU

A-44PB7KRWWHON
A-44PBFCGGWJVU

Payment method

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cash

Cash/
Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cash Wallet

414.98

Base earnings

7.70

11.90

13.00

3.60

6.10

Base earnings

3.00

9.50

5.50

6.30
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-S

Credit Wallet
0.00
S
Commission Earnings Adjustment

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.40

3.60

6.80

3.80

4.80

Earnings Adjustment

2.40

4.60

5.80

7.40

$810.00

Subtotal

414.98

$414.98

Net earnings

20.10

15.50

19.80
7.40

10.90

S$73.70

Net earnings

5.40

14.10

11.30

13.70



Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single
orderGrabExpress-Fnb

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Thursday, 27 October

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

A-44P8BHWWWEC6

A-44PAIVPWWGEJI8

A-440NOK9GWF4U
A-440UOU2WWHFS

A-4400NJVWWFWF
and 2

A-440CUS3GWE3J
and 2

A-4409MWDG2EC6

A-4402S8HWWJIMO
A-440668BWWHE8

A-4403FSJGWECH
A-4403PT7WWEIU

A-44NU3AVWWIAJ
and 2

Details

A-44LFHNMWWEJ7
A-44L FKFTGWGOM

A-44L APAFWWHON

A-44KN3MPG2E3J
and 2

A-44KV3RAGWFS5
and 2

A-44KNERLGWHON
and 2

A-44KAIJFWWESP
A-44KL6F6GWGOM

A-44KAZMQWWHDP
A-44KBASRWWIKR

A-44KENE6BWWIKR
A-44K60UPGWGMN

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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3.90

5.20

8.80

11.10

9.80

7.70

7.20

5.60

9.30

Base earnings

7.60

3.90

8.30

8.10

9.20

6.00

7.90

6.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.80 7.70
2.70 7.90
4.50 13.30
5.30 16.40
6.20 16.00
0.00 7.70
410 11.30
6.90 12.50
8.40 17.70

$$155.00

Earnings Adjustment

4.70

3.00

7.30

7.50

8.60

5.40

6.30

6.60

Net earnings

12.30

6.90

15.60

15.60

17.80

11.40

14.20

13.30
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Single orderGrabFood  A-44KX8CPGWIJE Cashless 3.80 0.00 3.00 6.80

Single orderGrabFood  A-44KWUP5WWF7W  Cashless 470 0.00 2.80 7.50

Batched orderGrabFood ';AC'SSESRWWEVM Cashless 11.30 0.00 7.30 18.60

Single orderGrabFood  A-44JQXABWWHDP  Cashless 6.40 0.00 210 8.50

Batched orderGrabFood ;24;L7M5GWH6W Cashless 11.10 0.00 6.90 18.00

S$166.50
Wednesday, 26 October
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings

Single orderGrabFood  A-44HR2WUGWEOL  Cash 3.30 0.00 3.20 6.50
A-44HLMPQWWHGV 0.00 5.10 14.40

Batched orderGrabFood A-AAHMWSIWWIOA Cashless 9.30

Single orderGrabFood  A-44HI9K6GWFDM Cashless 4.30 0.00 2.50 6.80
A-44HEQ7PWWJOA

Batched orderGrabFood A-AAHFLJFWWGTH Cashless 7.70 0.00 4.30 12.00
A-44HAOFIGWIGE

Batched orderGrabFood A4AHAIMLWWIQ7 Cashless 7.90 0.00 3.40 11.30

Single orderGrabFood ~ A-44H8TTXWWJOA  Cashless 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
A-44H3GQEGWHW5

Batched orderGrabFood A-44H3PMGGWENI Cashless 6.40 0.00 5.40 11.80
A-44GTMW2WWF46

Batched orderGrabFood A-A4GSEKVWWGTH Cashless 8.30 0.00 5.60 13.90

Single orderGrabFood  A-44GQ67GWWF20 Cashless 4.50 0.00 2.80 7.30

Single orderGrabFood  A-44GLPQMGWFCL Cashless 3.40 0.00 2.70 6.10

Single orderGrabFood  A-44GIRPMWWHWS  Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.30 5.50

Single orderGrabFood  A-44G5ISSWWFCL Cashless 3.80 0.00 2.60 6.40
A-44FVNVUWWHKJ

Batched orderGrabFood A-44FVHGKGWIMP Cashless 5.90 0.00 6.20 12.10

Single orderGrabFood ~ A-44FU48EGWEIO Cashless 5.80 0.00 2.10 7.90
A-44FR80O3WWEIO Cash/

Batched orderGrabFood A-4AFRPXVWWUES Cashless 5.90 0.00 5.00 10.90



Batched orderGrabFood

Tuesday, 25 October

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Monday, 24 October

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

A-44FOFSBGWB6W
A-44FOOEEGWG7U

Details

A-44CJ4KCGWIVS
A-44CKXIBWWEF5SS

A-44CHEMNWWIXO

A-44CBMCUGWH2P
A-44CBU3SLWWHNU

A-44CAS3TWWEFPI
A-44C52DDWWEOF

A-44CWJIN7G2EJS

A-44CWFRMWWHNU

A-44BUKXIWWFTJ
A-44BUQ25WWEJ5

A-44BR5BQWWJT3
A-44BRGBPGWJJJ

A-44BPICSWWEHU

A-44BHEDEWWG8S

Details

A-449E3QBWWGNB

A-449DBH3WWI7W

A-4498EFRWWGUL

A-4496QUMGWJBA
A-4497DCAGWGNB

A-44937XIWWJBA
A-4493A63WWI4B

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless
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8.90

Base earnings

6.90

2.80

5.70

7.50

4.60

2.20

5.80

7.40

2.90

2.40

Base earnings

3.40

2.70

6.50

8.00

4.90

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.60

S

Earnings Adjustment

5.50

2.80

7.30

4.30

2.80

2.90

5.90

5.90

3.10

2.70

Earnings Adjustment
3.20
2.60

0.70

2.50

8.60

14.50

$153.40

Net earnings
12.40
5.60

13.00

11.80

7.40

5.10

11.70

13.30

6.00

5.10

S$$91.40

Net earnings
6.60
5.30

7.20

10.50

13.50



Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

A-448VXANWWHOEK
A-448VOAEGWFOW

A-448SAISWWJBA

A-448MCIAWWJBU
and 2

A-448GBFVGWHOW
A-448H99JGWHX5

A-448BPFVWWF32
and 2

A-44870HQGWI4C

A-447RHACWWHX5
and 3

A-447LGTKWWEWE
A-447L.FCOGWEWE

A-4471UC5GWG85
A-447JG65GWF32

A-447FSKRWWF32
and 2

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

8.60

2.20

9.60

11.40

6.90

3.50

18.90

8.50

8.60

9.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.20 14.80
4.50 6.70
7.40 17.00
4.30 156.70
8.10 15.00
3.20 6.70
12.30 31.20
5.10 13.60
6.70 15.30
5.80 15.10
$$194.20

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
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Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's
written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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