Driver Statement





Paid to

Lim Kok Hwa

SG | POSB BANK ****8009

Summary

Total Earnings 1,053.35
Total Deductions 0.00

Weekly Total \$\$1,053.35

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$1,053.35
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	1,053.35
Incentives	219.15
Earnings adjustment	349.20
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	7.70
Food base earnings	477.30
Deliveries net earnings	834.20
Description	Amount

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 28 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283544 You've earned S\$45.00for collecting 25 gems.	45.00	0.00	45.00
Zone Boost, 28 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284396	4.15	0.00	4.15

Weekday Quest, 24 Oct - 27 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283507	170.00	0.00	170.00
You've earned S\$170.00for collecting 96 gems.			

S\$219.15

Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 29 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284397 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 29 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283561 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 12 gems (min requirement: 25 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 27 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284381 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 26 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284380 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 60 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 25 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284379 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 24 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283565 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Weekend Quest, 23 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279610 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 23 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279684 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sentosa & Sentos	0.00	0.00	0.00

S\$0.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
29 October, 8:47PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
29 October, 8:47AM	Cashout request approved	-400.00	0.00	-400.00
29 October, 4:27AM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
27 October, 8:27PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
26 October, 10:28PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
25 October, 5:49PM	Cashout request approved	-80.00	0.00	-80.00
24 October, 10:55PM	Cashout request approved	-250.00	0.00	-250.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	414.98	0.00	414.98

S\$414.98

Trip Details - Deliveries

Saturday, 29 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earning	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44SIS4UWWJ9A and 2	Cash / Cashless	7.70	0.00	12.40	20.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44SFMBLWWGIW and 2	Cashless	11.90	0.00	3.60	15.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44S7U6DG2JM0 and 2	Cashless	13.00	0.00	6.80	19.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-44S6S52WWEJ8	Cashless	3.60	0.00	3.80	7.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44S3N8LGWJMO A-44S4XC4WWIAA	Cashless	6.10	0.00	4.80	10.90

S\$73.70

Friday, 28 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-44PMDIJWWF5J	Cash	3.00	0.00	2.40	5.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44PH432GWJGQ A-44PI3N5WWF4U	Cash / Cashless	9.50	0.00	4.60	14.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44PFFQJWWGJ8 A-44PFGOCWWHEU	Cash / Cashless	5.50	0.00	5.80	11.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44PB7KRWWHON A-44PBFCGGWJVU	Cashless	6.30	0.00	7.40	13.70

Single orderGrabFood A-44P8E	BHWWWEC6 Cashless	3.90	0.00	3.80	7.70
Single orderGrabFood A-44P4J	JVPWWGJ8 Cashless	5.20	0.00	2.70	7.90
Ratched orderGrahLood	OK9GWF4U OU2WWHFS Cashless	8.80	0.00	4.50	13.30
Batched orderGrabFood A-44001 and 2	NJVWWFWF Cashless	11.10	0.00	5.30	16.40
Batched orderGrabFood A-440Cl and 2	US3GWE3J Cash / Cashless	9.80	0.00	6.20	16.00
Single A-4409N orderGrabExpress-Fnb	MWDG2EC6 Cashless	7.70	0.00	0.00	7.70
Ratched orderGrahLood	S8HWWJMO 68BWWH88 Cashless	7.20	0.00	4.10	11.30
Ratched orderGrah-ood	FSJGWEC6 Cashless	5.60	0.00	6.90	12.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-44NU3 and 2	3AVWWIAJ Cashless	9.30	0.00	8.40	17.70

S\$155.00

Thursday, 27 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Ac	djustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44LFHNMWWEJ7 A-44LFKFTGWGOM	Cashless	7.60	0.00	4.70	12.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-44LAP4FWWHON	Cashless	3.90	0.00	3.00	6.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44KN3MPG2E3J and 2	Cashless	8.30	0.00	7.30	15.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44KV3RAGWFS5 and 2	Cashless	8.10	0.00	7.50	15.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44KNERLGWHON and 2	Cashless	9.20	0.00	8.60	17.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44KAIJFWWE8P A-44KL6F6GWGOM	Cashless	6.00	0.00	5.40	11.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44KA2MQWWHDP A-44KB4SRWWIKR	Cashless	7.90	0.00	6.30	14.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44K6N6BWWIKR A-44K6OUPGWGMN	Cashless	6.70	0.00	6.60	13.30

Single orderGrabFood A-44KX8CPGWIJE	Cashless	3.80	0.00	3.00	6.80
Single orderGrabFood A-44KWUP5WWF7W	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.80	7.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-44JSE8RWWEVM and 2	Cashless	11.30	0.00	7.30	18.60
Single orderGrabFood A-44JQXABWWHDP	Cashless	6.40	0.00	2.10	8.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-44JL7M5GWH6W and 2	Cashless	11.10	0.00	6.90	18.00

S\$166.50

Wednesday, 26 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-44HR2WUGWEOL	Cash	3.30	0.00	3.20	6.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44HLMPQWWHGV A-44HMWS9WWJOA	Cashless	9.30	0.00	5.10	14.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-44HI9K6GWFDM	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.50	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44HEQ7PWWJOA A-44HFLJFWWGTH	Cashless	7.70	0.00	4.30	12.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44HA9FIGWI6E A-44HAJMLWWJQ7	Cashless	7.90	0.00	3.40	11.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-44H8TTXWWJOA	Cashless	6.00	0.00	0.00	6.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44H3GQEGWHW5 A-44H3PMGGWENI	Cashless	6.40	0.00	5.40	11.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44GTMW2WWF46 A-44GSEKVWWGTH	Cashless	8.30	0.00	5.60	13.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-44GQ67GWWF20	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.80	7.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-44GLPQMGWFCL	Cashless	3.40	0.00	2.70	6.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-44GIRPMWWHW5	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.30	5.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-44G5ISSWWFCL	Cashless	3.80	0.00	2.60	6.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44FVNVUWWHKJ A-44FVHGKGWJMP	Cashless	5.90	0.00	6.20	12.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-44FU48EGWEIO	Cashless	5.80	0.00	2.10	7.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44FR803WWEI0 A-44FRPXVWWJE3	Cash / Cashless	5.90	0.00	5.00	10.90

Batched orderGrabFood	A-44F0FSBGWB6W	Cashless	8.90	0.00	5.60	14.50
	A-44F00EEGWG7U	Casniess	0.90	0.00	5.00	14.50

S\$153.40

Tuesday, 25 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44CJ4KCGWJVS A-44CKXIBWWF5S	Cashless	6.90	0.00	5.50	12.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-44CHEMNWWIXO	Cashless	2.80	0.00	2.80	5.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44CBMCUGWH2P A-44CBU3LWWHNU	Cashless	5.70	0.00	7.30	13.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44C4S3TWWFPI A-44C52DDWWEOF	Cashless	7.50	0.00	4.30	11.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-44CWJN7G2EJ5	Cashless	4.60	0.00	2.80	7.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-44CWFRMWWHNU	Cashless	2.20	0.00	2.90	5.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44BUKXIWWFTJ A-44BUQ25WWEJ5	Cashless	5.80	0.00	5.90	11.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44BR5BQWWJT3 A-44BRG8PGWJJJ	Cashless	7.40	0.00	5.90	13.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-44BPIC5WWEHU	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.10	6.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-44BH6DEWWG85	Cashless	2.40	0.00	2.70	5.10

S\$91.40

Monday, 24 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-449E3QBWWGNB	Cashless	3.40	0.00	3.20	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-449DBH3WWI7W	Cashless	2.70	0.00	2.60	5.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4498EFRWWGUL	Cashless	6.50	0.00	0.70	7.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4496QUMGWJBA A-4497DC4GWGNB	Cash	8.00	0.00	2.50	10.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-44937XIWWJBA A-4493A63WWI4B	Cashless	4.90	0.00	8.60	13.50

Batched orderGrabFood A-448VXANWWH6K A-448V94EGWF9W	Cashless	8.60	0.00	6.20	14.80
Single orderGrabFood A-448SAISWWJBA	Cashless	2.20	0.00	4.50	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood A-448MCIAWWJBU and 2	Cashless	9.60	0.00	7.40	17.00
Batched orderGrabFood A-448G8FVGWHOW A-448H99JGWHX5	Cash / Cashless	11.40	0.00	4.30	15.70
Batched orderGrabFood A-448BPFVWWF32 and 2	Cashless	6.90	0.00	8.10	15.00
Single orderGrabFood A-44870HQGWI4C	Cashless	3.50	0.00	3.20	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood A-447RHACWWHX5 and 3	Cash / Cashless	18.90	0.00	12.30	31.20
Batched orderGrabFood A-447LGTKWWEWE A-447LFCOGWEWE	Cashless	8.50	0.00	5.10	13.60
Batched orderGrabFood A-447JG65GWF32	Cashless	8.60	0.00	6.70	15.30
Batched orderGrabFood A-447F8KRWWF32 and 2	Cashless	9.30	0.00	5.80	15.10

S\$194.20

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.